Position

Ahd Sr Clinical Laboratory Sci
Ahd Clin Lab, Cls Tech Supv

Ahd Sr Clinical Laboratory Sci
Ahd Sr Clinical Laboratory Sci

Ahd Supv, Quality Control &
Assurance

Ahd Sr Clinical Laboratory Sci
Ahd Sr Clinical Laboratory Sci
Ahd Sr Clinical Laboratory Sci
Ahd Sr Clinical Laboratory Sci
Ahd Sr Clinical Laboratory Sci
Ahd Supv, Pre-Analytical Svcs
Ahd Phlebotomist

Ahd Phlebotomist

Ahd Phlebotomist

Ahd Phlebotomist

Ahd Sr Clinical Laboratory Sci
Ahd Phlebotomist

Ahd Phlebotomist

Ahd Phlebotomist

Ahd Sr Clinical Laboratory Sci
Ahd Phlebotomist

Ahd Sr Clinical Laboratory Sci
Ahd Clinical Laboratory Scient
Ahd Phlebotomist

Ahd Sr Clinical Laboratory Sci
Ahd Phlebotomist

Ahd Sr Clinical Laboratory Sci
Ahd Lab Clerk

Ahd Supv, Quality Assurance

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Ahd Laboratory
Ahd Laboratory
Ahd Laboratory
Ahd Laboratory
Ahd Laboratory

Ahd Laboratory
Ahd Laboratory
Ahd Laboratory
Ahd Laboratory
Ahd Laboratory
Ahd Laboratory
Ahd Laboratory
Ahd Laboratory
Ahd Laboratory
Ahd Laboratory
Ahd Laboratory
Ahd Laboratory
Ahd Laboratory
Ahd Laboratory
Ahd Laboratory
Ahd Laboratory
Ahd Laboratory
Ahd Laboratory
Ahd Laboratory
Ahd Laboratory
Ahd Laboratory
Ahd Laboratory
Ahd Laboratory
Ahd Laboratory

Total Wages

$128,260
$128,118
$123,465
$118,410
$116,562

$115,041
$114,380
$100,191
$75.734
$67,087
$65,318
$64,781
$58,349
$58,281
$57,565
$55.117
$53,989
$53,742
$51,775
$49,306
$49,170
$47,458
$42,826
$41,411
$39,869
$36,965
$26,363
$23,716
$23,556

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,755
$13,730
$26,864
$33,513
$36,052

$13,278
$16,143
$20,775
$6,039
$0
$34,584
$25,221
$0
$25,050
$35.178
$0
$32,838
$34,189
$13,408
$33,198
$5,024
$0

$0
$11,928
$0

$0

$0
$32,811
$7,299



Ahd Cls, Microbiologist

Ahd Clinical Laboratory Scient
Ahd Phlebotomist

Ahd Phlebotomist

Ahd Phlebotomist

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Ahd Laboratory
Ahd Laboratory
Ahd Laboratory
Ahd Laboratory
Ahd Laboratory

$19,616
$15,491
$10,993
$7,369
$6,429

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



