Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ahd Sr Clinical Laboratory Sci		Alameda Health System	Ahd Laboratory	\$128,260	\$20,755
Ahd Clin Lab, Cls Tech Supv		Alameda Health System	Ahd Laboratory	\$128,118	\$13,730
Ahd Sr Clinical Laboratory Sci		Alameda Health System	Ahd Laboratory	\$123,465	\$26,864
Ahd Sr Clinical Laboratory Sci		Alameda Health System	Ahd Laboratory	\$118,410	\$33,513
Ahd Supv, Quality Control & Assurance		Alameda Health System	Ahd Laboratory	\$116,562	\$36,052
Ahd Sr Clinical Laboratory Sci		Alameda Health System	Ahd Laboratory	\$115,041	\$13,278
Ahd Sr Clinical Laboratory Sci		Alameda Health System	Ahd Laboratory	\$114,380	\$16,143
Ahd Sr Clinical Laboratory Sci		Alameda Health System	Ahd Laboratory	\$100,191	\$20,775
Ahd Sr Clinical Laboratory Sci		Alameda Health System	Ahd Laboratory	\$75,734	\$6,039
Ahd Sr Clinical Laboratory Sci		Alameda Health System	Ahd Laboratory	\$67,087	\$0
Ahd Supv, Pre-Analytical Svcs		Alameda Health System	Ahd Laboratory	\$65,318	\$34,584
Ahd Phlebotomist		Alameda Health System	Ahd Laboratory	\$64,781	\$25,221
Ahd Phlebotomist		Alameda Health System	Ahd Laboratory	\$58,349	\$0
Ahd Phlebotomist		Alameda Health System	Ahd Laboratory	\$58,281	\$25,050
Ahd Phlebotomist		Alameda Health System	Ahd Laboratory	\$57,565	\$35,178
Ahd Sr Clinical Laboratory Sci		Alameda Health System	Ahd Laboratory	\$55,117	\$0
Ahd Phlebotomist		Alameda Health System	Ahd Laboratory	\$53,989	\$32,838
Ahd Phlebotomist		Alameda Health System	Ahd Laboratory	\$53,742	\$34,189
Ahd Phlebotomist		Alameda Health System	Ahd Laboratory	\$51,775	\$13,408
Ahd Sr Clinical Laboratory Sci		Alameda Health System	Ahd Laboratory	\$49,306	\$33,198
Ahd Phlebotomist		Alameda Health System	Ahd Laboratory	\$49,170	\$5,024
Ahd Sr Clinical Laboratory Sci		Alameda Health System	Ahd Laboratory	\$47,458	\$0
Ahd Clinical Laboratory Scient		Alameda Health System	Ahd Laboratory	\$42,826	\$0
Ahd Phlebotomist		Alameda Health System	Ahd Laboratory	\$41,411	\$11,928
Ahd Sr Clinical Laboratory Sci		Alameda Health System	Ahd Laboratory	\$39,869	\$0
Ahd Phlebotomist		Alameda Health System	Ahd Laboratory	\$36,965	\$0
Ahd Sr Clinical Laboratory Sci		Alameda Health System	Ahd Laboratory	\$26,363	\$0
Ahd Lab Clerk		Alameda Health System	Ahd Laboratory	\$23,716	\$32,811
Ahd Supv, Quality Assurance		Alameda Health System	Ahd Laboratory	\$23,556	\$7,299

Ahd Cls, Microbiologist	Alar	meda Health System	Ahd Laboratory	\$19,616	\$0
Ahd Clinical Laboratory Scient	Alar	meda Health System	Ahd Laboratory	\$15,491	\$0
Ahd Phlebotomist	Alar	meda Health System	Ahd Laboratory	\$10,993	\$0
Ahd Phlebotomist	Alar	meda Health System	Ahd Laboratory	\$7,369	\$0
Ahd Phlebotomist	Alar	meda Health System	Ahd Laboratory	\$6,429	\$0